REFVAL
20/00645/IND

20/00697/EXPTBN
20/00714/0OTHBN

20/00649/IND
20/00680/IND
20/00602/DEX
20/00656/IND
20/00711/IND
17/02362/IND
20/00618/0TH

20/00705/0THBN

20/00648/IND
20/00626/IND
20/00364/DEX
20/00698/IND
20/00678/IND

20/00706/0THBN
20/00665/EXPTBN

20/00707/IND

20/00668/0THBN

20/00710/IND
20/00650/IND

20/00693/DEXBN

20/00635/IND
19/01466/IN

20/00320/IND
20/00624/IND
20/00688/IND

20/00696/EXPTBN
20/00583/DEXPA
20/00684/DEXBN

20/00716/IND
20/00715/IND

20/00644/DEXBN

20/00681/IND
20/00633/IND
20/00679/IND
20/00639/IND
20/00709/IND

20/00694/EXPTBN

20/00309/IN
20/00614/IND
20/00642/IND
20/00586/DMN
20/00620/IND

20/00547/DEXPA

20/00660/IND
20/00666/IND
20/00713/IND
16/00714/IND
20/00700/IND
20/00667/IND

20/00703/EXPTBN

20/00687/IND
20/00671/IND
19/01752/IND
20/00637/IND
20/00615/IND
18/01721/IND
20/00636/IND

20/00619/0THBN

Name of Devt

1 St Margarets Road®Id TownBwindon8N3 1RUE
10 Somerford ClosePenhillBwindon8N2 5BPE
100 Ravenglass RoadWVestleaBwindon8N5 7BWE
101 Clifton StreetRingshillBwindon8N1 3QAR

12 Hughes StreetRodbourneBwindon8N2 2ERE

12 Northbourne RoadBt Andrews RidgeBwindonBN25 4YER!

12 Wanshot Close®VroughtonBwindon8N4 ORFE
12A Tamworth DriveBamleazeBwindon8N5 5QGE!
13 Cricklade Street®ld TownBwindon8BN1 3EZR
13 King John Street®|d TownBwindon8N1 3DBE
14 Ashford RoadRingshillBwindon8N1 3NTE

14 Smitan BrookBovinghamBwindonBN3 5BXZ

15 Purley AvenuePark SouthBwindon8N3 2DSE
155 Upham Road®Ild WalcotBwindon8N3 1DRE
16 Sheen CloseBrange ParkBwindon8N5 6JFE

16 St Katherine GreenBovinghamBwindonBN3 5ESE!
16 Swindon RoadBighworthBwindon8N6 7SLEl
168A Penhill DrivePenhillBwindon8BN2 5JFE

17 Amethyst Road8windonBwindonBIN25 2SFR
17 Nyland RoadNythe8windonB8N3 3RIE

17 Wincombe RoadBwindonBwindon8N3 6EJ&
178 Kingshill RoadEingshillBwindon8N1 4LLE

18 Verwood ClosePlark NorthBwindon8N3 2LER
19 ChurchwayBlunsdon8windon8N26 7DGR

19 Lansdown Road®Id TownBwindon8N1 3NER
19 Park AvenueBlighworthBwindon8N6 7AWE

19 Perrys Lane®VroughtonBwindonBN4 9AXE

198 Rodbourne RoadBwindonBN2 2AAR

2@ - 12 Allington RoadPBenhillBwindon8N2 5LAR

2 Coulsdon Close@lacton On Sea@016 8FN

20 Clarke Drive®Id ShawBwindon8N5 5SHE!

20 Frome RoadBlaydon WickBwindonBN25 3PQ[
20 Mayflower Road@ovinghamBwindon8N3 4DQF
21 KnowlandsBighworthBwindon8N6 7NBE

22 John Herring CrescentBitratton St Margaret8windon8N3 4JJ&

25 Ramsthorn ClosefVoodhall ParkBwindon8N2 2TZ(
26 Hyde RoadBpper Stratton8windon8N2 7SBE
27 Wicks CloseBaydon WickBwindon8N25 1QHE
28 Ponting Street8windon8N1 2BNE

29 Chickerell RoadPark NorthBwindon8N3 2RQR
29 Church Road®VanboroughBwindon8N4 0BZz
29 Hyde RoadBpper StrattonBwindonBN2 7RTE
29 Linden AvenuePinehurstBwindon8N2 1QNE
3 Church Road®anboroughBwindon8N4 OBZR

3 Sandringham RoadBawnBwindon8N3 1HWE
30 CloverlandsBlaydon WickBwindon8N25 1RWE
32 Priors Hill&VroughtonBwindon8N4 ORWE

37 Avenue Road®Ild TownBwindonBN1 4BZRl

37 Sandown AvenueBakesideBwindonBN3 1QQR
38 Sandringham RoadBawnBwindon8N3 1HXE
39 Doulton CloseRedhouseBwindon8N25 2FTE
39 Polesdon AvenueBwindonBwindonBN3 6AER!
4 Chippenham WalkPBenhillBwindon8BN2 SNSEI
409 Cricklade Road8windonBN2 1AQR

41 Albion Street8windon8N1 5L

43 Goddard Avenue®Id TownBwindon8N1 4HSE
43 IslandsmeadBldeneBwindonBN3 3TGE

44 IslandsmeadBldeneBwindonBN3 3TGE

45 Sandringham RoadBawnBwindon8N3 1HWE
48 Lomond CloseBparcellsBwindon8N5 5FER

49 OverbrookEldeneBwindon8N3 6APE

DSCRPN

Erection of Loft Conversion to Main Roof & Rear Extension Roof

email buildingcontrol@swindon.gov.uk

Removal of load bearing wall and replace with steel support

Detached Garage
Ground Floor Rear Extension & Loft Conversion

Single storey rear extension and garage conversion

Single Storey Rear Extension
Ground Floor Side Extension

Erection of 10 No. Dwellings, Conversion of Existing Store to Provide 2 No. Dwellings & Associated Works

Garage Conversion

Removal of chimney breast and supporting from loft room

Two Storey Side Extension

Ground Floor Rear Extension, Porch & Replacement of Front Bay Window

email buildingcontrol@swindon.gov.uk

Single Storey Rear Extension, Removal of Load Bearing Wall & Installation of RSJ

Removal of Load Bearing Wall & Installation of RSJ
To supply and install sewage treatment plant
Install a level access shower

Single Storey Rear Extension

Replacement Roof Covering (pitched

Single storey rear extension

Loft Conversion & Ground Floor Rear Extension
Single Storey Rear Extension

First Floor Side/Rear Extension & Single Storey Front & Rear Extension
Change of Flat Roof to Pitch Roof, Drainage Work, Removal of Load Bearing Wall, Installation of RSJ & ChangeBf Bedroom to Bathroom

Two storey rear extension with associated works

Single Storey Rear Extension, Re-Roof to First Floor Existing Flat Roof with Pitched Roof, Porch & First Floor Front Extension

Renovations & Refurbishment

Install a level access shower

Two story side extension

Single storey rear extension

First Floor Side Extension

Installation of New Window

Single storey rear extension to enlarge kitchen

Two Storey Side/Rear & Single Storey Rear Extension

First Floor Side Extension BiGarage Conversion.
Garage Conversion

First Floor Side Extension

Single Storey Rear Extension

Install a level access shower

Structural Alterations to Ground Floor, Installation of 2 No. Sets of Bi-Fold Doors & Installation of New Window

Erection of Garage & Single Storey Rear Extension
Erection of Outbuilding

Demoltion of Building

Single Storey Side & Rear Extension

Demolition of existing garage and erection of Two storey side extension and new front door

Single storey rear extension with associated works
Dormer Loft Conversion

Ground Floor Rear Extension

Garage to Side & Single Storey Rear Extension
Dormer Loft Conversion

Erection of Outbuilding

Install a level access shower

Single Storey Rear Extension

Single Storey Rear Extension

Two Storey & Single Storey Rear Extension & Loft Conversion

Roof Replacement
Roof Replacement

Single Storey Rear Extension, Loft Conversion & Garage Conversion

Ground Floor Rear Extension

Garage conversion and remove walls between garage and living room and between kitchen and living room.

DECIDD
13/05/2020
27/05/2020
29/05/2020
14/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
15/05/2020
28/05/2020
27/05/2020
06/05/2020
27/05/2020
14/05/2020
07/05/2020
07/05/2020
27/05/2020
21/05/2020
28/05/2020
18/05/2020
28/05/2020
19/05/2020
28/05/2020
14/05/2020
26/05/2020
12/05/2020
22/05/2020
05/05/2020
07/05/2020
22/05/2020
26/05/2020
15/05/2020
21/05/2020
29/05/2020
29/05/2020
13/05/2020
21/05/2020
12/05/2020
21/05/2020
12/05/2020
28/05/2020
26/05/2020
12/05/2020
04/05/2020
12/05/2020
13/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
29/05/2020
14/05/2020
27/05/2020
18/05/2020
27/05/2020
22/05/2020
19/05/2020
22/05/2020
12/05/2020
05/05/2020
19/05/2020
12/05/2020
06/05/2020

TDECIN
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
PAS
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
CON
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
PAS
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
S81
ACC
CON
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC



20/00677/IND
20/00627/0THBN
20/00685/OTHBN
20/00613/IND
20/00691/IND
20/00659/IND
20/00654/0THBN
20/00575/DEXPA
20/00662/IND
20/00663/IND
20/00638/IND
20/00621/IND
20/00625/IND
20/00689/OTHBN
20/00611/OTHBN
20/00657/DEXBN
20/00622/IND
20/00669/0THBN
20/00632/IND
20/00651/IND
20/00653/OTHBN
20/00717/IND
17/00715/IND
20/00641/IND
20/00708/IND
20/00674/IND
20/00655/IND
20/00655/IND
20/00658/DEXBN
20/00699/IND
20/00670/IND
20/00640/EXPTBN
20/00692/IND
20/00629/0TH
20/00363/0TH
20/00652/IND
20/00623/IND
20/00702/IND
20/00354/0THPA
20/00634/IND
20/00630/IND
20/00690/IND
20/00686/IN
20/00683/IN
20/00664/EXPTBN
20/00646/IN
20/00661/IN
20/00576/0TH
20/00676/IND
20/00564/RGPA

5 Parr Close8windonBIN5 6JYE

5 Vicarage RoadBwindonB8N2 1JHE

50 Birchwood RoadBtratton St Margaret8windon8N3 4JRE

50 Upham Road®Id WalcotBwindon8N3 1DNE

51 Tydeman Street@orse HillBwindon8N2 8AXE

6 Balmoral CloseBawnBwindon8N3 1HRE

6 Ham Road®anboroughBwindon8N4 ODFZ

6 Knapp CloseBbingdon®X14 1SL

6 Olive GrovePinehurst8windon8N25 3DBE

63 Radstock AvenueBwindonBIN3 2PYR

64 Radstock AvenueBwindonBIN3 2PYR

67 Chatsworth RoadBbbey MeadsBwindon8BN25 4TTR

7 John Ruskin Road®adpole Garden VillageBwindonBwindonBN25 2PSE
7 Petter Close®Vroughton8windon8N4 9SFE!

7 Priory GreenBlighworthBwindon8N6 7NUE

7 Rubens CloseBt Andrews RidgeBwindon8N25 4GRE

71 Churchward AvenueRodbourne CheneyBwindon8N2 1INWE

71 Grosvenor RoadRingshillBwindon8N1 4LTE

75 Upham Road®Id WalcotBwindon8N3 1DLE

78 Gladstone Street8windon8N1 2AUR

78 Tydeman Street@orse Hill8Bwindon8N2 8AUR

8 Argyle StreetBorse HillBwindonBN2 8ARE

8 Buckthorn Drive@Voodhall ParkBwindon8N25 3JHE

8 Church Walk SouthRodbourne CheneyBwindon8N2 2JER

8 Tower RoadPeatmoorBwindon8N5 5BGE

8 Upham Road®Id Walcot8windon8N3 1DHE

88 Tweed CloseHaydon WickBwindon8BN25 1PXE

88 Tweed CloseBaydon WickBwindonBN25 1PXE

89 Swindon Road®roughtonBwindon8N4 9AGE

9 Beech AvenuePRinehurstBwindonBN2 1JXz

9 Cambrai Road@hiseldonBwindon8N4 0JDE

9 Chilton Gardens@harlbury CloseoredonBwindon8N25 3EBE

9 Merlin WayBovinghamBwindon8N3 5ANE]

CatalentBrankland RoadBlagroveBwindonBN5 8YGE

Cineworld CinemaBhaw Ridge Leisure ParkBhawBwindonS8N5 7DNE
Dunley Mill Priory ValeBwindonBIN25 2BL

Emoyenilite HilltlvanboroughBwindon8N4 0DDE

Farm BuildingBastrop FarmBlighworth8windon8BN6 7PP&

Fifth Floor®ne Valpy @0 Valpy StreetBeadingRG1 1ARR

Grains FarmBteadfast LaneBlunsdonBwindonBwindon8N26 8DER
Lynt Bridge FarmBEechlade RoadBighworthBwindon®

Millbrook HousePentylands LaneBlighworthBwindon8N6 7QHE

Oak Furniture LandBc2®iscount WayBwindon8BN3 4TNA

Scania GB LtdPorcan Industrial EstateBaraday RoadS8windon8N3 5PA
The CroftB6A Oxford RoadBtratton St Margaret8windon8N3 4HDR
Unit 2-3Borcan Business VillageMurdock RoadBorcanBwindon8N3 5HYR
Unit 3 Ignition ParkBaraday RoadBorcan8windon8N3 5HSE

Unit GBheney Manor Industrial Estate@heney ManorBwindon8N2 2PZ(
Wiltshire HouseBorpit®&anboroughBwindon8BN4 0ATE

Wm Morrisons PlcBormer Dorcan House Site 634Eldene DriveBwindonf

Two Storey Side Extension, Window & Door Replacement & Bi-Fold Doors & Relocation of Bathroom

Replacement Roof Covering (pitched)

Replacement Roof Covering (pitched)

Single Storey Rear Extension

Single Storey Rear Extension

Ground Floor Side Extension & Garage

Replacement roof covering (pitched)

1st floor extension to existing bedrooms and bathroom with storage in roof-space over
Two storey side extension with associated works

Ground Floor Rear Extension

Ground Floor Rear Extension

Ground Floor Rear Extension

Proposed Loft Conversion, Internal Alterations and Associated Works
Replacement Roof Covering (pitched)

Alterations to rear single storey extension to incorporate bi-fold doors
Enlarge single garage

Two Storey Side & Single Storey Rear Extension

Replacement roof covering (pitched)

Two Storey Side & Rear Extension

Detached Garage

Replacement Roof Covering (pitched)

Garden Roof Infill with Glass Roof

Internal structural alterations to remove wall and fit steel bewteen kitchen and dining room
Single Storey Rear Extension

Replace existing conservatory roof with Guardian tiledebof

Removal of Load Bearing Walls & Installation of RSJs

Single Storey Side/Rear Extension & Garage

Single Storey Side/Rear Extension & Garage

Loft conversion to form new bedroom

Single Storey Side & Two Storey Side/Rear Extension

Garage Conversion

Install a level access shower

Garage Conversion

West Wing Reception refurbishment making another rest area and creating disabled access to first floor.

Refurbishment of one screen within existing cinema
Roof Repairs
Single Storey Rear Extension

Change of Existing Agricultural Buildings & Restoration of Derelict Farm-Workers Cottages to Provide 5 No.Bwellings & Associated Works

email buildingcontrol@swindon.gov.uk

Extensions, internal, external (including various fenestration adaptations) and other material alterations. Detached garage
Conversion of existing farm buildings into dwelling, with erection of two storey & single storey extensions.

Single Storey Rear Extension
Installation of photographic study room
Installation of new replacement and new roller shutter doors

Install a level access shower, widen all doors to bungalow. Remove lounge window, fit French doors and screen

Internal Structural Alterations, Drainage Work & Subdivision of Internal
Mezzanine floor & fit out at Prezola

email buildingcontrol@swindon.gov.uk

Replacement Roof Coverings & Removal of Chimneys

email buildingcontrol@swindon.gov.uk

20/05/2020
07/05/2020
21/05/2020
04/05/2020
22/05/2020
18/05/2020
15/05/2020
15/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
15/05/2020
06/05/2020
07/05/2020
22/05/2020
01/05/2020
15/05/2020
07/05/2020
19/05/2020
11/05/2020
14/05/2020
14/05/2020
29/05/2020
05/05/2020
12/05/2020
28/05/2020
19/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
27/05/2020
19/05/2020
12/05/2020
22/05/2020
13/05/2020
11/05/2020
14/05/2020
07/05/2020
27/05/2020
04/05/2020
12/05/2020
11/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
21/05/2020
18/05/2020
13/05/2020
18/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
27/05/2020

ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
PAS
ACC
ACC
WDN
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
WDN
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
CON
PAS
ACC
ACC
ACC
PAS
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
CON
ACC
RACERT



